Bendigo Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

3315 2602 FRI MM

Player Names
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RYAN TOUTON / KERRY DELCOURT
EAMON DEMPSEY / GRAEME HEGARTY
SANDRA FRIESEN / PETER BURT
MERLYN PRITCHARD / KEVIN GUNN
PETER GODDARD / JENNIFER GODDARD
FAYE SEARLE / MERVYN SHAPIRO

BOB PERKINS / DAVID YUM

LORRAINE DULLARD / KAYE PARKER
WENDY BODEY / GLENDA BURT
FRANCIS MCGOWAN / CHERYL CHANT
JACOB EAPEN / BERNADETTE WOOD
HELEN TOM / MARYAN ANDREA

VICKI BANKO / YYONNE FORREST
CATHIE SHEARER / GLENIS ROBERTS
BARBARA PELLY / LAUREEN JINKS
MARGARET ROBERTS / BARBARA HYETT
DIANE DUNLOP / CARLA DALY

KATE CRONK / JUDE BROWN

DAVID CONLEY / ELIZABETH CLOSE
ETHNE RAMAGE / CAROL BATTEN
POLLY SHAW / JOHN BROWN

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* Friday (06-Feb-26)

* Friday (13-Feb-26)

* Friday (20-Feb-26)

* Friday (27-Feb-26)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.
Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 11.8, Number of eligible players: 21, Masterpoints for first: 132.

Printed on Saturday 28 February 2026 at 03:30 PM

Raw Total

183.84
173.66
171.36
168.57
167.67
166.20
165.26
163.92
162.54
156.67
156.51
154.80
153.31
151.84
148.14
148.06
140.17
136.83
135.84
126.27
104.51

%
61.28%
57.89%
57.12%
56.19%
55.89%
55.40%
55.09%
54.64%
54.18%
52.22%
52.17%
51.60%
51.10%
50.61%
49.38%
49.35%
46.72%
45.61%
45.28%
42.09%
34.84%

MPs
1.32
0.92
0.66
0.44
0.33
0.26
0.22
0.19
0.17
0.08
0.08
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