

3315 2602 FRI MM

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>Raw Total</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1		RYAN TOUTON / KERRY DELCOURT	183.84	61.28%	1.32
2		EAMON DEMPSEY / GRAEME HEGARTY	173.66	57.89%	0.92
3		SANDRA FRIESEN / PETER BURT	171.36	57.12%	0.66
4		MERLYN PRITCHARD / KEVIN GUNN	168.57	56.19%	0.44
5		PETER GODDARD / JENNIFER GODDARD	167.67	55.89%	0.33
6		FAYE SEARLE / MERVYN SHAPIRO	166.20	55.40%	0.26
7		BOB PERKINS / DAVID YUM	165.26	55.09%	0.22
8		LORRAINE DULLARD / KAYE PARKER	163.92	54.64%	0.19
9		WENDY BODEY / GLENDA BURT	162.54	54.18%	0.17
10 =		FRANCIS MCGOWAN / CHERYL CHANT	156.67	52.22%	0.08
10 =		JACOB EAPEN / BERNADETTE WOOD	156.51	52.17%	0.08
12		HELEN TOM / MARYAN ANDREA	154.80	51.60%	
13		VICKI BANKO / YVONNE FORREST	153.31	51.10%	
14		CATHIE SHEARER / GLENIS ROBERTS	151.84	50.61%	
15 =		BARBARA PELLY / LAUREEN JINKS	148.14	49.38%	
15 =		MARGARET ROBERTS / BARBARA HYETT	148.06	49.35%	
17		DIANE DUNLOP / CARLA DALY	140.17	46.72%	
18		KATE CRONK / JUDE BROWN	136.83	45.61%	
19		DAVID CONLEY / ELIZABETH CLOSE	135.84	45.28%	
20		ETHNE RAMAGE / CAROL BATTEN	126.27	42.09%	
21		POLLY SHAW / JOHN BROWN	104.51	34.84%	

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* Friday (06-Feb-26)

* Friday (13-Feb-26)

* Friday (20-Feb-26)

* Friday (27-Feb-26)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 11.8, Number of eligible players: 21, Masterpoints for first: 132.